LOB Betriebe nach LandKkreisen

Nr.:

1 Ahrweiler

Kreis

N

Ahrweiler

w

Ahrweiler

I

Altenkirchen

(%]

Altenkirchen

(o)}

Altenkirchen

~

Altenkirchen

e

Altenkirchen

O

Alzey-Worms

10 Bad Kreuznach

11 Bad Kreuznach
12 Bernkastel-Wittlich
13 Bernkastel-Wittlich

14 Bernkastel-Wittlich

15 Birkenfeld
16 Birkenfeld

17 Cochem-Zell

18 Cochem-Zell

19 Donnersbergkreis

20 Donnersbergkreis

Montag, 12. Februar 2024

Name

NuRBbaum, Sabine

Orth, Lea

Schopp, Anja
Augst, Silke

Euteneuer, Maik

Fey, Anika

Kemper, Bernd

Pfau, Stefanie

Bornheimer-Schwalbach,
Maren

Schneberger-Gill, Marina

Thilmann, Rudolf
Brandsma, Paul

Steinmetz, Vera

Zelder, Magdalena

Rennwanz, Silke

Winau, Matthias

Kesseler, Gisela

Korsten, Bettina

Alt, Ulrike

Scheu, Theresa

Hofname
Hof NuBbaum

Wilhelmshof

Schopphof

Matthias und Silke
Augst GbR

Hof Hagdorn

Florian und Stefan
Fey KG

Lindenhof - Bernd &
Gisela Kemper
Bauernhof und
Erlebnishof Derschen

Schweinothek
GmbH - Weingut
Bornheimer-
Schwalbach
Schneberger-Gill
GbR, Steinackerhof

Thilmann Milch GbR
Demeterhof Breit
Tannenhof - Vera u.
Thomas Steinmetz

Zelders Hof erleben
GbR Magdalena
und Christoph Zelder

Hochwald Alpaka
Stiftung
Kreuznacher

Diakonie Werkstatt
Asbacher Hutte

Scholzehof -
Hermann und Gisela
Kesseler

Landwirtschaftlicher
Betrieb Korsten

Hanauerhof -
Familie Alt

Hofgut Neumiihle

Stralle

Luisenhorst 2

Bodendorfer Str. 99

Weststr. 20
Mihlenweg 28

Hagdorn 1

Kaulerweg 2

Linden 1

Wiesenstr. 8

Wallertheimer Str. 5

HauptstraRe 24a

Aschbornerhof 2
Hof Breit

Tannenhof

Steinsweg 11

Hohl 8

An der Landesstr.

160

Scholzehof

HauptstraRe 1

Hanauerhof 2

Neumiihle 1

PLZ
53505

53489

53501
57612

57537
57632

57581

57520

55599

55566

55595
54516
54426

54516

55767
55758

56826

56766

67811

67728

Ort

Kalenborn

Sinzig

Grafschaft-Esch

Helmenzen

Wissen
Kescheid
Katzwinkel -
Elkhausen

Derschen

Gau-Bickelheim

Ippenschied

Spabriicken

Wittlich

Malborn-Thiergarten

Wittlich

Achtelsbach

Asbacher Hiitte

Lutzerath

Filz

Dielkirchen

Miinchweiler

Telefon

02641-35759
02681 984817

02742-8223
0171-5678517

02742-6608

02743-931529

06701-200883

06756-752

06706 991258
06571 - 3248
06503-6231

06571-9545305

06782-2848
06786-951609

02677-910075

0151-56188953

06361-7061

06302-60316

Mobil
0163-9060296

0157-74089580

0163-8978447

0170-5231192

0160-97952286

0172-3888686

0151-50758966

01709302906
0151-41210429
0174 7231302

0151 46245292

0176-55118240

0171-7755651

0172-5391357

Fax
02643-7747

02641-918431

02742-969196

02742-301397

06701-2058810

06571-264723
06503-994435

06786-951610

01782327736 06302-60350

Internet

http://www.hof-
nussbaum.de

Email

willi.nussbaum@myquix.de

http://www.wilhelmshof-
sinzig.de

info@wilhelmshof-sinzig.de

info@schopphof-esch.de www.schopphof-esch.de

m.augst@t-online.de

info@hof-hagdorn.de www.hof-hagdorn.de

anika_schumacher@yahoo.d
e

gisiundbernd@hotmail.com

www.bauernhof-und-
erlebnishof.de

thorstenpfau@web.de

info@schweinothek.de www.schweinothek.de

http://www.familienurlaub-
steinackerhof.de

mc.schneberger@t-
online.de

rudolf.thilmann@gmx.de

hof@demeterhofbreit.de http://demeterhofbreit.de

tannenhof-steinmetz@t-
online.de

berlingerhofgbr@t-online.de

silkerennwanz@gmail.com  www.hochwald-alpaka.de

matthias.winau@kreuznach
erdiakonie.de

http://www.kreuznacherdia
konie.de

https://scholzehof.jimdosite
.com/unsere-
standbeine/lernort-
bauernhof/

g.kesseler@scholzehof.de

bauernhof.koersten@gmx.d
e

hanauerhof@web.de

t.scheu@neumuehle.bv-
pfalz.de

www.hofgut-neumuehle.de

SEITE 1 VON 4



Nr.:

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29
30

31

32
33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Montag, 12. Februar 2024

Kreis

Donnersbergkreis

Donnersbergkreis

Eifelkreis Bitburg-
Prim

Eifelkreis Bitburg-
Priim
Eifelkreis Bitburg-
Priim

Eifelkreis Bitburg-
Priim

Eifelkreis Bitburg-
Prim

Eifelkreis Bitburg-
Prim

Germersheim

Kaiserslautern

Kaiserslautern

Kaiserslautern

Kaiserslautern

Kusel

Mainz-Bingen

Mainz-Bingen

Mainz-Bingen

Mainz-Bingen

Mainz-Bingen

Mayen-Koblenz

Mayen-Koblenz

Name

Stauffer-Bescher, Winfried

Steuerwald-Ludwig, Astrid

Becker, Andrea

Bormann, Chiara

Hoffmann, Robert

Kirsch, Renate

Lehnertz, Doris

Lenz, Carsten

Helck, Otfried

Raab, Yvonne

Schneider, Lena

Schwarz, Klaus

ZinBmeister, Thomas

Moser, Hans

Dettweiler, Waltraud

Gill, Annika

Happel, llonka

Huxel-Weyer, Christina

Pfeifer, Theresa

Fofana, Ulrike

Mosen, Nikolaus

Hofname

Landwirtschaft
Stauffer-Bescher
Bolanderhof
Bauernhof
Steuerwald-Ludwig
Eifel-Charolais
Beckertz

Hof Bormann -
Chiara und Stefan
Bormann

Hof Mettel

Gefliigelhof D+L
Lehnertz GmbH
Ferien auf dem

Nengshof

Karlshof

Hof Bordenmiihle
Johannes und Lena
Schneider

Hofgut Muhlberg -
Sandra u. Thomas
ZinBmeister

Hofgut Dettweiler -
Uwe & Waltraud
Dettweiler

Gill's Weidenhof Gill
GbR

Appel Happel -
Stephan & llonka
Happel

Weingut Huxel
Wintersheim GbR

Kastanienhof GbR

Biologische Garten

& Landschaftspflege

Fofana, Fornicher
Hof

Pellenzhof GbR

StraRe
Bolanderhof 1

Kirchheimbolandene
rStr.5
Schulstrale 3a

HunnenkopfstraRe 7

Bademer StraRe 5

Im Fronhof 9

Hauptstr. 19

Hauptstr. 13

Hauptstr. 29
Karlshof 1

Hirschhoner
Bordenmiihle 1

Hauptstr. 46

Saudentalstr. 3

Bahnhofstrae 37

Hauptstr. 15

Rheinallee 100

Marienborner
Bergweg 33

Eimsheimer StraRRe
21

Lambertstrale 28

Fornicher Weg 3

Am Kieselberg 1

PLZ

67295

67294

54687

54675

54655

54675

54597

54636

76872
67734

67734

66879
67661

67752

67587

55294

55127

67587

55126

56626

56645

Ort

Bolanden

Stetten

Arzfeld

Biesdorf

Wilsecker

Mettendorf

Habscheid

WiBmannsdorf

Freckenfeld

Katzweiler

Sulzbachtal

Niedermohr

Kaiserslautern

Wolfstein

Wintersheim

Bodenheim

Mainz-Marienborn

Wintersheim

Mainz-Finthen

Andernach

Nickenich

Telefon

01522-9561451

06355-2874

0160-95925543

06566/552

06563-1423

0151-10197274

06556-251

06527-776

06340-8946
06301 300285

06383-927818
06306-992443

0171-5393445

06733-8421

0163-3153613

06131-35905

06733-6967

06131-476454

02632-81460

Mobil

0171-7880369

015146530804

0160-96451286

0160-7087841

0176-64233469

015253856029

017662375863
0176-80013710

0151-64516803

0171-535 85 25

015779322273

01726293146

0157-39132578

0175-5829885

Fax

06355-955836

06556-7681

06527-93129

06340-918247

06383-7229

06733-960195

06135-702803

06131-73706

02632-83537

Email Internet

u.stauffer-bescher@web.de

steuerwald-
ludwig@myquix.de

http://www.eifel-charolais-
beckertz.de

andrea-beckerl@web.de

bormann-gbr@web.de

tebeck-hoffmann@gmx.de
mettel.hof@web.de

info@ei-fel.de www.ei-fel.de
kontakt@nengshof.de

www.nengshof.de

bauernhof-helck@gmx.de

karlheinzraab@gmx.de

info@hof-bordenmuehle.de

marittaschwarzl@gmx.de

thomas.zinssmeister@gmx.d www.gutmihlberg.de
e

hans.moser@zemo-
weilerbach.de
hallo@hofgut-dettweiler.de www.hofgut-dettweiler.de

anni_til@gmx.de

http://www.appel-
happel.de

appelhappel@gmx.de

lernort@weingut-huxel.de

http://www.kastanienhof-
mainz.de

lernort@kastanienhof-
mainz.de

fofana@freenet.de

pellenzhof@gmx.de www.pellenzhof.de
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Nr.: Kreis
42
43

Mayen-Koblenz

Mayen-Koblenz

a4
45

Neuwied

Neuwied

46
47

Rhein-Hunsriick

Rhein-Hunsriick
48 Rhein-Pfalz

49 Rhein-Pfalz

50 Sudliche WeinstraRe

51 Sudliche WeinstraRe

52 Sudliche WeinstraRe

53 Sudwestpfalz

54 Stdwestpfalz
55 Stdwestpfalz

56 Sudwestpfalz

57 Trier-Saarburg
58 Vulkaneifel
59 Vulkaneifel

60
61

Vulkaneifel

Vulkaneifel

62 Westerwaldkreis

63 Westerwaldkreis

64 Westerwaldkreis

Montag, 12. Februar 2024

Name
Schneider, Thomas

Valach-Adams, Tatjana

Schmitz, Marion

Zimmermann, Harald

Bohn, Hans Peter

Wodlbert, Oswald

Blickensdorfer, Annemarie

Hege, Sandra

Dicker, Susanne

Hatzenbuhler, Bernd

Sthamer, Dirk

Lauer, Sylvia

Stoffel, Claudia

Veit, Manfred

Weber, Alfred

Bisenius, Clemens

BraR, Hannah

Regnier, Martina

Rodermann, Anne

Wirtz, Hannah

Aller, Annette

Duchscherer, Laura

Hasenauer, Julia

Hofname

Jirgen und Gregor
Adams GBR

Hof Ronig GbR
Gartnerei und

Baumschule Harald
Zimmermann

Lernbauernhof Bohn
Michael u. Oswald
Wolbert Agrar GbR

Solawi GroRRe Erde
GbR

Dr. Daniel und
Walter Hege GbR
BiolandWeingut
Stefan Kuntz
Schulbauernhof
Niederotterbach
Freie Montessori
Schule Landau e. V.
Gut Hohenberg

Maientalerhof

Milchviehbetrieb
Matthias Stoffel
Manfred und Gisela
Veit
Damtierhaltung
Clausen

Antoniushof

Heilsbergerhof
Thomas Bra
Vulkanhof
Ziegenkaserei -
Tourismus &
Dienstleistungen

Rodermannhof
Wiesenhof, Familie
Wirtz

Wiesenhof -
Annette & Andreas
Aller

Hubertushof Miiller-

Endres GbR
Brechelbacher Hof

StraRe PLZ

Auf dem Forst 33a 56077
August-Horch-Str. 24 56751
Hof Ronig 2 53547
Niederetscheid 22 53577

Kirchberger Str. 6 55483
Wiesenhof 1 56283
GroRe Erde 8 67105
Kohlhof 16 67117
RaiffeisenstraBe 13 76829
Hauptstr. 46 76889
Kramerstrale 31 76855
Maientaler Weg 1 66484
Aspenhof 66919
Flllengartenstr. 11 66989
Hanauer Ring 46 66978
Antoniushof 54310
Heilsbergerhof 54570
Vulkanstr. 29 54558
Birgeler StrafRe 1 54578
Wiesenhof 1 54552
Wiesenhof 1 56244
Hauptstr. 27 56479

Brechelbacherhof 56479

Ort
Koblenz-Arenberg

Polch

Dattenberg
Neustadt/Wied

Kappel

Beulich

Schifferstadt

Limburgerhof

Landau

Niederotterbach

Queichhambach

GroRsteinhausen

Herschberg

Ninschweiler

Clausen

Ralingen-Olk

Niederstadtfeld

Gillenfeld

Wiesbaum

Dreis-Briick

Maxsain

Neunkirchen-
Irmtraut

Neunkirchen

Telefon
0261-96240988
02654-2340

02644-4156
02683-32689

06763-3855
06745-1528

0172-6270578

06341-33960

06340-919291

06346-928555

06339 4091449

063349843021

06336-6287

06371 120519

06585 230

06596-261

06573-9148

06593-8198
06595-10425

02626-8146

0151-19411992

Mobil
01705802865
0172-6816433

0175-1574513
0172-6500738

0160-6739628

015121394242

0171-1000281

0171/5638013

0176-32644551

0173-6660160

0174 3001294

0175-8300325

0171-5505131
01515- 3540581

0151-19411992

0160-90186530

Fax

02654-9629343

02644-601964
02683-33156

06763-3855
06745-7098

06346-928556

06371-1300085

06585991770

06573-996416

06595-961076

02626-921276

06436-941801

Email
eselsbacherhof@t-online.de

gbr.adams@t-online.de

info@hof-ronig.de

info@baumschule-
zimmermann.de

bauernhof.bohn@gmx.de

oswaldwoelbert@yahoo.de

info@solawi-vorderpfalz.de

sandra.hege@hege-
gemuesebau.de

Internet

www.eselsbacherhof.de

www.hof-ronig.de

www.baumschule-
zimmermann.de

http://www.solawi-
vorderpfalz.de

lernortbauernhof@weingutk http://www.weingutkuntz.d

untz.de

e

schulbauernhofnob@web.de www.schulbauernhof-

dirk.sthamer@gut-
hohenberg.de

info@maientalerhof.de
stoffelclaudia@web.de
giselamanfredveit@freenet.
de

info@alfred-weber.de
biseniusclemens@t-

online.de

urlaub@heilsbergerhof.de

niederotterbach.de

https://www.maientalerhof.
de

http://www.zum-
bauernhof-niinschweiler.de

http://heilsbergerhof.de

hoffuehrungen@vulkanhof.d www.vulkanhof.de/lernort-

e

rodermannhof@yahoo.com

wiesenhof-wirtz@t-
online.de

info@aller-wiesenhof.de

lernortbauernhof.hubertush
of @gmail.com

kraemer-julia@t-online.de

bauernhof/

www.aller-wiesenhof.de
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Nr.: Kreis Name Hofname StralRe PLZ Ort Telefon Mobil Fax Email Internet

65 Westerwaldkreis Kraft, Florian Mies GbR Urdorfer Hof 56462 Hohn 02661-949247 02661-949248  kraft.flo@web.de
66 Westerwaldkreis Reifenberg, Jan Reifenbergs Eier- Brunnenstrale 2 57627 Gehlert 02662-9449571 0151-26114052 eier-kiste@gmx.de
Kiste GbR
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